
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

62
63
35
98
67

355
66

521
21
28

201
200

7
82

Name

Dominik Stříteský
Jakub Talaš
Šimon Múdrý
Tomáš Horský
Martin Čech
Michal Pražák
Martin Klein
Zalán  Czintula
Vojtěch Kůrka
Petr Večerka
Jakub Krysta
Viktor Vincent Horák
Iva Smejkalová
Tomáš Večerka

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

H

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
5

Diff

0.037

4.276

9.636

11.285

16.262

18.275

18.756

19.082

22.938

26.591

30.782

35.590

3 Laps

Total Tm

6:46.733
6:46.770
6:51.009
6:56.369
6:58.018
7:02.995
7:05.008
7:05.489
7:05.815
7:09.671
7:13.324
7:17.515
7:22.323
4:38.354

Best Tm

49.983

49.958

50.484

51.129

51.046

51.366

52.033

51.842

51.495

51.003

50.930

52.341

54.045

53.974

2nd Best

50.011

49.976

50.599

51.194

51.101

51.504

52.051

51.866

51.769

51.155

51.138

52.655

54.051

54.063

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.037

Avg. Speed

76,473

Best Lap Tm

49.958

Best Speed

77,825

Best Lap by

63 - Jakub Talaš
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MP MSR

BABY 60 + EASY 60

1.jazda

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:11:51

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km
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